LED PANELS
ILLURE
STABLE COI 300x300 RANGE: EDGE LIT PANELS
IL-COI-300x300 1440-1620 Lm nominal
Code LED Output LED Current LED Power CRI CCT
IL-COI-3030-18W-930 1440 lm 450 mA 18 W >90 3000K
IL-COI-3030-18W-940 1620 lm 450 mA 18 W >90 4000K
IL-COI-3030-18W-960 1620 lm 450 mA 18 W >90 6000K
SPECIFICATIONS OVERVIEW:
Type Cyanosis Panel
Trim Finish White
Colour Temperature 3000K, 4000K, 6000K
Beam Angle 120°
LED Power 18W
Dimensions 295mm x 295mm
LED CRI >90, L80 B10/50,000hr, <3SDCM
Controls Non-Dim, Phase Dim, 1-10V, DALI
IP Rating IP40
UGR 22
Warranty 5 Years
SPECIFICATIONS CODES:
DIAGRAMS:
265x265
11mm
265mm
26
5
m
m
295mm
29
5
m
m
265x265
Cutout:
ILLURE
STABLE COI 300x600 RANGE: EDGE LIT PANELS
IL-COI-300x600 1440-2400 Lm nominal
Code LED Output LED Current LED Power CRI CCT IP
IL-COI-3060-18W-930 1440 lm 450 mA 18 W >90 3000K 40
IL-COI-3060-18W-960 1620 lm 450 mA 18 W >90 6000K 40
IL-COI-3060-24W-930 1920 lm 550 mA 24 W >90 3000K 40
IL-COI-3060-24W-940 2160 lm 550 mA 24 W >90 4000K 40
IL-COI-3060-24W-960 2160 lm 550 mA 24 W >90 6000K 40
IL-COI-3060-24W-930-IP65 2160 lm 550 mA 24 W >90 3000K 65
IL-COI-3060-24W-940-IP65 2400 lm 550 mA 24 W >90 4000K 65
IL-COI-3060-24W-960-IP65 2400 lm 550 mA 24 W >90 6000K 65
SPECIFICATIONS OVERVIEW:
Type Cyanosis Panel
Trim Finish White
Colour Temperature 3000K, 4000K, 6000K
Beam Angle 120°
LED Power 18W, 24W
Dimensions 295mm x 595mm
LED CRI >90, L80 B10/50,000hr, <3SDCM
Controls Non-Dim, Phase Dim, 1-10V, DALI
IP Rating IP40, IP65
UGR 22
Warranty 5 Years
SPECIFICATIONS CODES:
DIAGRAMS:
265x565
11mm
565mm
26
5
m
m
595mm
29
5
m
m
265x565
Cutout:
ILLURE
STABLE COI 300x1200 RANGE: EDGE LIT PANELS
IL-COI-300x1200 2340-4000 Lm nominal
Code LED Output LED Current LED Power CRI CCT BEAM IP
IL-COI-30120-26W-930 2340 lm 600 mA 26 W >90 3000K 120º 40
IL-COI-30120-26W-960 2600 lm 600 mA 26 W >90 6000K 120º 40
IL-COI-30120-36W-930 3420 lm 1000 mA 36 W >90 3000K 120º 40
IL-COI-30120-36W-940 3600 lm 1000 mA 36 W >90 4000K 120º 40
IL-COI-30120-36W-960 3600 lm 1000 mA 36 W >90 6000K 120º 40
IL-COI-30120-40W-930 3600 lm 1000 mA 40 W >90 3000K 120º 40
IL-COI-30120-40W-940 4000 lm 1000 mA 40 W >90 4000K 120º 40
IL-COI-30120-40W-960 4000 lm 1000 mA 40 W >90 6000K 120º 40
IL-COI-30120-40W-930-IP65 3600 lm 1000 mA 40 W >90 3000K 120º 65
IL-COI-30120-40W-940-IP65 4000 lm 1000 mA 40 W >90 4000K 120º 65
IL-COI-30120-40W-960-IP65 4000 lm 1000 mA 40 W >90 6000K 120º 65
SPECIFICATIONS OVERVIEW:
Type Cyanosis Panel
Trim Finish White
Colour Temperature 3000K, 4000K, 6000K
Beam Angle 120°
LED Power 26W, 36W, 40W
Dimensions 295mm x 1195mm
LED CRI >90, L80 B10/50,000hr, <3SDCM
Controls Non-Dim, Phase Dim, 1-10V, DALI
IP Rating IP40, IP65
UGR 22
Warranty 5 Years
SPECIFICATIONS CODES:
DIAGRAMS:
265x1165
11mm
1165mm
26
5
m
m
1195mm
29
5
m
m
265x1165
Cutout:
ILLURE
STABLE COI 600x600 RANGE: EDGE LIT PANELS
IL-COI-600x600 3600-4000 Lm nominal
Code LED Output LED Current LED Power CRI CCT BEAM IP
IL-COI-6060-40W-930 3600 lm 1000 mA 40 W >90 3000K 120º 40
IL-COI-6060-40W-940 4000 lm 1000 mA 40 W >90 4000K 120º 40
IL-COI-6060-40W-960 4000 lm 1000 mA 40 W >90 6000K 120º 40
IL-COI-6060-40W-930-IP65 3600 lm 1000 mA 40 W >90 3000K 120º 65
IL-COI-6060-40W-940-IP65 4000 lm 1000 mA 40 W >90 4000K 120º 65
IL-COI-6060-40W-960-IP65 4000 lm 1000 mA 40 W >90 6000K 120º 65
SPECIFICATIONS OVERVIEW:
Type Cyanosis Panel
Trim Finish White
Colour Temperature 3000K, 4000K, 6000K
Beam Angle 120°
LED Power 40W
Dimensions 595mm x 595mm
LED CRI >90, L80 B10/50,000hr, <3SDCM
Controls Non-Dim, Phase Dim, 1-10V, DALI
IP Rating IP40, IP65
UGR 22
Warranty 5 Years
SPECIFICATIONS CODES:
DIAGRAMS:
565x565
11mm
565mm
5
6
5
m
m
595mm
5
9
5
m
m
565x565
Cutout:
ILLURE
STABLE COI 600x1200 RANGE: EDGE LIT PANELS
IL-COI-600x1200 5400-6000 Lm nominal
Code LED Output LED Current LED Power CRI CCT BEAM
IL-COI-60120-60W-930 5400 lm 1500 mA 60 W >90 3000K 120º
IL-COI-60120-60W-940 6000 lm 1500 mA 60 W >90 4000K 120º
IL-COI-60120-60W-960 6000 lm 1500 mA 60 W >90 6000K 120º
SPECIFICATIONS OVERVIEW:
Type Cyanosis Panel
Trim Finish White
Colour Temperature 3000K, 4000K, 6000K
Beam Angle 120°
LED Power 60W
Dimensions 595mm x 1195mm
LED CRI >90, L80 B10/50,000hr, <3SDCM
Controls Non-Dim, Phase Dim, 1-10V, DALI
IP Rating IP40
UGR 22
Warranty 5 Years
SPECIFICATIONS CODES:
DIAGRAMS:
565x1165
11mm
1165mm
5
6
5
m
m
1195mm
5
9
5
m
m
565x1165
Cutout:
ILLURE
STABLE UGR<19 300x300 RANGE: EDGE LIT PANELS
IL-UGR-300x300 1440-1620 Lm nominal
Code LED Output LED Current LED Power CRI CCT BEAM
IL-UGR-3030-18W-930 1440 lm 450 mA 18 W >90 3000K 110º
IL-UGR-3030-18W-940 1620 lm 450 mA 18 W >90 4000K 110º
IL-UGR-3030-18W-960 1620 lm 450 mA 18 W >90 6000K 110º
IL-UGR-3030-19W-930 1440 lm 450 mA 19 W >90 3000K 110º
IL-UGR-3030-19W-940 1620 lm 450 mA 19 W >90 4000K 110º
IL-UGR-3030-19W-960 1620 lm 450 mA 19 W >90 6000K 110º
SPECIFICATIONS OVERVIEW:
Type Low Glare Panel
Trim Finish White
Colour Temperature 3000K, 4000K, 6000K
Beam Angle 110°
LED Power 18W, 19W
Dimensions 295mm x 295mm
LED CRI >80, L80 B10/50,000hr, <3SDCM
Controls Non-Dim, Phase Dim, 1-10V, DALI
IP Rating IP40
UGR <19
Warranty 5 Years
SPECIFICATIONS CODES:
DIAGRAMS:
265x265
11mm
265mm
26
5
m
m
295mm
29
5
m
m
265x265
Cutout:
ILLURE
STABLE UGR<19 300x600 RANGE: EDGE LIT PANELS
IL-UGR-300x600 1440-4000 Lm nominal
Code LED Output LED Current LED Power CRI CCT BEAM
IL-UGR-3060-18W-930 1440 lm 450 mA 18 W >90 3000K 110º
IL-UGR-3060-18W-940 1620 lm 450 mA 18 W >90 4000K 110º
IL-UGR-3060-18W-960 1620 lm 450 mA 18 W >90 6000K 110º
IL-UGR-3060-19W-930 1440 lm 450 mA 19 W >90 3000K 110º
IL-UGR-3060-19W-940 1620 lm 450 mA 19 W >90 4000K 110º
IL-UGR-3060-19W-960 1620 lm 450 mA 19 W >90 6000K 110º
IL-UGR-3060-40W-930 3600 lm 1000 mA 40 W >90 3000K 110º
IL-UGR-3060-40W-940 4000 lm 1000 mA 40 W >90 4000K 110º
IL-UGR-3060-40W-960 4000 lm 1000 mA 40 W >90 6000K 110º
SPECIFICATIONS OVERVIEW:
Type Low Glare Panel
Trim Finish White
Colour Temperature 3000K, 4000K, 6000K
Beam Angle 110°
LED Power 18W, 19W, 40W
Dimensions 295mm x 595mm
LED CRI >80, L80 B10/50,000hr, <3SDCM
Controls Non-Dim, Phase Dim, 1-10V, DALI
IP Rating IP40
UGR <19
Warranty 5 Years
SPECIFICATIONS CODES:
DIAGRAMS:
265x565
11mm
565mm
26
5
m
m
595mm
29
5
m
m
265x565
Cutout:
ILLURE
STABLE UGR<19 300x1200 RANGE: EDGE LIT PANELS
SPECIFICATIONS OVERVIEW:
Type Low Glare Panel
Trim Finish White
Colour Temperature 3000K, 4000K, 6000K
Beam Angle 110°
LED Power 26W, 36W, 60W
Dimensions 295mm x 1195mm
LED CRI >80, L80 B10/50,000hr, <3SDCM
Controls Non-Dim, Phase Dim, 1-10V, DALI
IP Rating IP40
UGR <19
Warranty 5 Years
SPECIFICATIONS CODES:
DIAGRAMS:
265x1165
11mm
1165mm
26
5
m
m
1195mm
29
5
m
m
IL-UGR-300x1200 2340-6000 Lm nominal
Code LED Output LED Current LED Power CRI CCT BEAM
IL-UGR-30120-26W-930 2340 lm 600 mA 26 W >90 3000K 110º
IL-UGR-30120-26W-940 2600 lm 600 mA 26 W >90 4000K 110º
IL-UGR-30120-26W-960 2600 lm 600 mA 26 W >90 6000K 110º
IL-UGR-30120-36W-930 3240 lm 900 mA 36 W >90 3000K 110º
IL-UGR-30120-36W-940 3600 lm 900 mA 36 W >90 4000K 110º
IL-UGR-30120-36W-960 3600 lm 900 mA 36 W >90 6000K 110º
IL-UGR-30120-60W-930 5400 lm 1500 mA 60 W >90 3000K 110º
IL-UGR-30120-60W-940 6000 lm 1500 mA 60 W >90 4000K 110º
IL-UGR-30120-60W-960 6000 lm 1500 mA 60 W >90 6000K 110º
265x1165
Cutout:
IL-UGR-600x600 2340-6000 Lm nominal
Code LED Output LED Current LED Power CRI CCT BEAM
IL-UGR-6060-26W-930 2340 lm 600 mA 26 W >90 3000K 110º
IL-UGR-6060-26W-940 2600 lm 600 mA 26 W >90 4000K 110º
IL-UGR-6060-26W-960 2600 lm 600 mA 26 W >90 6000K 110º
IL-UGR-6060-36W-930 3240 lm 900 mA 36 W >90 3000K 110º
IL-UGR-6060-36W-940 3600 lm 900 mA 36 W >90 4000K 110º
IL-UGR-6060-36W-960 3600 lm 900 mA 36 W >90 6000K 110º
IL-UGR-6060-60W-930 5400 lm 1500 mA 60 W >90 3000K 110º
IL-UGR-6060-60W-940 6000 lm 1500 mA 60 W >90 4000K 110º
IL-UGR-6060-60W-960 6000 lm 1500 mA 60 W >90 6000K 110º
ILLURE
STABLE UGR<19 600x600 RANGE: EDGE LIT PANELS
SPECIFICATIONS OVERVIEW:
Type Low Glare Panel
Trim Finish White
Colour Temperature 3000K, 4000K, 6000K
Beam Angle 110°
LED Power 26W, 36W, 60W
Dimensions 595mm x 595mm
LED CRI >80, L80 B10/50,000hr, <3SDCM
Controls Non-Dim, Phase Dim, 1-10V, DALI
IP Rating IP40
UGR <19
Warranty 5 Years
SPECIFICATIONS CODES:
DIAGRAMS:
565x565
11mm
565mm
5
6
5
m
m
595mm
5
9
5
m
m
565x565
Cutout:
IL-UGR-600x600 2340-6000 Lm nominal
Code LED Output LED Current LED Power CRI CCT BEAM
IL-UGR-60120-26W-930 4900 lm 950 mA 38 W >90 3000K 110º
IL-UGR-60120-26W-940 5500 lm 950 mA 38 W >90 4000K 110º
IL-UGR-60120-26W-960 5500 lm 950 mA 38 W >90 6000K 110º
IL-UGR-60120-36W-930 9000 lm 1200 mA* 100 W >90 3000K 110º
IL-UGR-60120-36W-940 10000 lm 1200 mA* 100 W >90 4000K 110º
IL-UGR-60120-36W-960 10000 lm 1200 mA* 100 W >90 6000K 110º
ILLURE
STABLE UGR<19 600x1200 RANGE: EDGE LIT PANELS
SPECIFICATIONS OVERVIEW:
Type Low Glare Panel
Trim Finish White
Colour Temperature 3000K, 4000K, 6000K
Beam Angle 110°
LED Power 38W, 100W
Dimensions 595mm x 1195mm
LED CRI >80, L80 B10/50,000hr, <3SDCM
Controls Non-Dim, Phase Dim, 1-10V, DALI
IP Rating IP40
UGR <19
Warranty 5 Years
SPECIFICATIONS CODES:
* 2 Drivers Required
DIAGRAMS:
565x1165
11mm
1165mm
5
6
5
m
m
1195mm
5
9
5
m
m
565x1165
Cutout: